
Nº PAI OU  NAI PARTICIPANTE

1 YOLANDA GONZALEZ SANTORO ABEL LAGE GONZALEZ
2 MONICA PORTELA PAZOS ADRIAN CASTRO PORTELA
3 TAMARA CASTRO SANTIAGO ALBA ABILLEIRA CASTRO
4 ANDREA TOURIÑO SANTIAGO ALBA GONZALEZ TOURIÑO
5 MIGUEL ANGEL RAMALLO REBOREDO ALBA RAMALLO SANTIAGO
6 ANTIA BERNARDEZ CABALEIRO ALBERTO CRESTELO BERNARDEZ
7 ANTONIO MOLDES AREA ALEJANDRO MOLDES CARBALL
8 ROSA MARIA IGLESIAS DOPAZO ALEX FERRADAS IGLESIAS
9 SANDRA ALDAO BRAGA ANDRES SOLLA ALDAO
10 ELENA MARIA PIÑEIRO PIÑEIRO ANXO BASILIO PIÑEIRO
11 LETICIA RECAMAN FUENTES ANXO CARBALLA RECAMAN
12 EMILIA ROSALES GARCIA ANXO ESCANEO ROSALES
13 M BELEN CARBALLAL PORTABALES ARIA PEREIRA CARBALLAL
14 EMILIA ROSALES GARCIA AROA ESCANEO ROSALES
15 TATIANA BERNARDEZ CABALEIRO CARLA RECAMAN BERNARDEZ
16 LORETO CAMIÑA JUNCAL CARMEN VAZQUEZ CAMIÑA
17 M CARMEN SANTIAGO CARBALLAL DANIEL AGRA SANTIAGO
18 ANTONIO MOLDES AREA DANIELA MOLDES CARBALL
19 ANTONIA LOUZAO BREA DAVID GARCIA LOUZAO
20 AGHIMSA BRANDT PEREDA DIEGO ANDRES MENDOZA BRANDT
21 AINOA CENDON SANCHEZ EIRE RODRIGUEZ CENDON
22 SILVIA NOEMI VILLAMIL CABAL ENZO DOMINGUEZ VILLAMIL
23 YOLANDA GONZALEZ SANTORO ENZO LAGE GONZALEZ
24 JOSE MARIO RUIBAL OTERO ERIK RUIBAL AGUIN
25 PABLO RECAMAN GAGO EVA RECAMAN PIÑEIRO
26 NAIR GONZALEZ AREA FELIPE TABOAS GONZALEZ
27 LORETO CAMIÑA JUNCAL FRANCISCO VAZQUEZ CAMIÑA
28 LUCIA MURADAS ARCAY GUILLERMO CALVO MURADAS
29 LETICIA RECAMAN FUENTES HUGO GOMES RECAMAN
30 MIGUEL ANGEL RAMALLO REBOREDO HUGO RAMALLO SANTIAGO
31 SUSANA NOVAS GRAÑA INES DIAZ NOVAS
32 JULIA MARIA PORTABALES IGLESIAS IRENA SIMES PORTABALES
33 M MERCEDES RAPOSEIRAS GIL IRIA GONZALEZ RAPOSEIRAS
34 SANDRA OTERO GARCIA IRIA MOREIRA OTERO
35 LAUREANO MAYÁN BRAGA ITZIAR MAYÁN PIRES
36 M MONICA GALLEGO COLMO JAIRO AGUETE GALLEGO
37 JOHANNA CAROLINA MOYA CHANCUSIG JOHEL BANGUESES MOYA
38 MILAGROS MACIEL TARACIDOS LÍA SANJORGE MACIEL
39 ALEJANDRA IGLESIAS ALVAREZ LOLA GARRIDO IGLESIAS
40 PATRICIA FUENTES CONDE LOLA VAAMONDE FUENTES
41 HUGO SABAJANES SABAJANES LUCAS SABAJANES RODRÍGUEZ
42 M CARMEN SANTIAGO CARBALLAL LUCIA AGRA SANTIAGO
43 PABLO RECAMAN GAGO LUCIA RECAMAN PIÑEIRO
44 LETICIA RECAMAN FUENTES LUIS GOMES RECAMAN

CEIP LAXE CAMPAMENTO URBANO  1 - 15 DE XULLO



45 SUSANA NOVAS GRAÑA MARINA DIAZ NOVAS
46 NAIR GONZALEZ AREA MARINA TABOAS GONZALEZ
47 MARTA VALBUENA AGUADO MARTIN GARCIA VALBUENA
48 M LUISA CRESPO DOPAZO MIGUEL LOPEZ CRESPO
49 NURIA GONZALEZ DIOS NICOLAS CUENCE GONZALEZ
50 HUGO SABAJANES SABAJANES NICOLAS SABAJANES RODRÍGUEZ
51 ROSA MARIA IGLESIAS DOPAZO NOA FERRADAS IGLESIAS
52 FATIMA VENTIN GIL NOEL LOPEZ VENTIN
53 TAMARA CASTRO SANTIAGO PABLO ABILLEIRA CASTRO
54 ROSA MARIA POL GOMEZ ROBERTO SANTOS POL
55 MELISA NOVAS GONZALEZ ROI GRANDAL NOVAS
56 SANDRA OTERO GARCIA ROI MOREIRA OTERO
57 CRISTINA ROSALES PEDROUSO ROQUE BARCALA ROSALES
58 LUCIA MURADAS ARCAY ROQUE CALVO MURADAS
59 CRISTINA ROSALES PEDROUSO SARA BARCALA ROSALES
60 MONICA PORTELA PAZOS SOFIA CASTRO PORTELA
61 SEBASTIAN GARRIDO PUMAR SOFIA GARRIDO CARBALLO
62 EDUARDO IGLESIAS PESQUEIRA SOFIA IGLESIAS DIOS
63 JULIA OLAÑETA BARBERO THIAGO ALDAO OLAÑETA
64 FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ MARTIN YAISSA RODRIGUEZ VENTIN
65 ALEJANDRO FRANCISCO BELOSO SOLLA ZOE BELOSO GARCIA



Nº PAI OU  NAI PARTICIPANTE

1 MERCEDES SANCHO GOMEZ AARON FERNANDEZ SANCHO
2 YOLANDA RODRIGUEZ LAMOSO AARON RODRIGUEZ LAMOSO
3 ALBERTO SOLLA CRESPO AARON SOLLA PEREZ
4 VANESA PASTORIZA CRUZ ADRIAN PATIÑO PASTORIZA
5 ANA ABEL ÁLVAREZ NEIRA AINARA VÁZQUEZ ÁLVAREZ
6 M DE LA MERCEDES GONZALEZ DA BARCA AINE GRAÑA GONZALEZ
7 M CARMEN ARGIBAY ARGIBAY AITANA ROLDAN ARGIBAY
8 IVÁN GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ ALBA GONZALEZ PAZOS
9 VERONICA UCHA CARMUEGA ALBA SOLLA UCHA
10 M LUISA SEQUEIROS SOUTO ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ SEQUEIROS
11 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ SALAZAR ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ BERMUDEZ
12 JOSE ÁNGEL PENA COUTO ÁNGEL PENA COUTO
13 Mª VANESA MURADAS GONZALEZ ANXO BARREIRO MURADAS
14 SARA IGLESIAS COSTAS ARTAI BREA IGLESIAS
15 MARIA NIEVES LEIVA ROSALES BRUNO LEIVA ROSALES
16 M CARMEN ARGIBAY ARGIBAY CARMEN ROLDAN ARGIBAY
17 EUGENIO JOSE HERVES HERVES DANIEL HERVES FERNANDEZ
18 MARIA GARCIA PATIÑO DANIEL SANTOS GARCIA
19 IVÁN GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ DIEGO GONZALEZ PAZOS
20 DAVINIA FERNANDEZ SOTO EIDAN PIÑEIRO FERNANDEZ
21 ALICIA Mª CAMINO PRECIADO EIRE VEIGA CAMINO
22 VANESA PASTORIZA CRUZ EMILIO PATIÑO PASTORIZA
23 ESPERANZA AREA FERNANDEZ ENZO DIAZ AREA
24 JOSE DOVAL CARABELOS ERICK DOVAL RUIZ 
25 BEATRIZ DIAZ RIVAS FIZ OTERO DIAZ
26 EUSEBIO CORREA BOULLOSA FRANCISCO CORREA SANJORGE
27 ROSANA PARADA DOMÍNGUEZ GONZALO BREY PARADA
28 CARMEN ICIAR ALVAREZ TAPIA GUILLERMO CERVERA FERNANDEZ
29 FÁTIMA ROSALES ACUÑA GUILLERMO MALAQUIAS ROSALES
30 LEONARDO LEIVA ROSALES HUGO LEIVA GALLEGO
31 SONIA BARREIRO BLANCO IRIA MOREIRA BARREIRO
32 NOEMI GUIMERANS FILGUEIRAS JOEL RODRIGUEZ GUIMERANS
33 ESPERANZA AREA FERNANDEZ LEIA DIAZ AREA
34 LETICIA LOIRA CRESPO LEONARD VÁZQUEZ LOIRA
35 PATRICIA TOURIÑO FARIÑA LOLA LOPEZ TORURIÑO
36 MARIA NIEVES LEIVA ROSALES LUCAS LEIVA ROSALES
37 CLARA CEREIJO CASTILLA MANUEL MARTINEZ CEREIJO
38 Mª TERESA LAGOS SIMES MARCO BERNÁRDEZ LAGOS
39 EUGENIO JOSE HERVES HERVES MARCOS HERVES FERNANDEZ
40 ALICIA Mª CAMINO PRECIADO MARIO VEIGA CAMINO
41 NOELIA M.ª FERNANDEZ AGUDO MARTÍN CARRASCO FERNÁNDEZ
42 MANUEL MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN MARTÍNEZ CABANELAS
43 YOLANDA M FERNANDEZ PALLEIRO MATEO CALVIÑO FERNANDEZ
44 SANDRA SANTIAGO SOLLA MATEO JESUS BOUZAS SANTIAGO
45 CLARA CEREIJO CASTILLA MATEO MARTINEZ CEREIJO
46 LISSET ELEONORA CHIDLO HUAMAN MISAEL LIÇANDO JARED BARRUTIA CHIDLO
47 BEATRIZ DIAZ RIVAS NAEL OTERO DIAZ
48 BEATRIZ DIAZ RIVAS NICOLAS ROBERT HUANASCA ESTRADA
49 BEATRIZ DIAZ RIVAS NOA CARTELLE PENA
50 DIANETH ORTIZ YAÑEZ NOA CRO ORTIZ
51 Mª JOSÉ BAAMONDE CAEIRO NOEL MENDES BAAMONDE
52 CLARA CEREIJO CASTILLA OLIVIA MARTINEZ CEREIJO
53 JESÚS ROSALES AREA RAÚL ROSALES COEGO
54 Mª JOSÉ LOIRA GARCÍA ROI GONZÁLEZ LOIRA 
55 CARMEN MARÍA VILLANUEVA SANTIAGO SARA ACUÑA VILLANUEVA
56 Mª DOLORES PIÑEIRO PIÑEIRO VALERIA DOMINGUEZ PIÑEIRO
57 LARA LOPEZ SAN MATIAS XABI VEIGA LOPEZ
58 DAPHNE GARCÍA ÁLVAREZ YASMINA GARCÍA ÁLVAREZ
59 LETICIA LOIRA CRESPO YEIKOB VÁZQUEZ LOIRA

CEIP LAXE CAMPAMENTO URBANO  19 - 30 DE XULLO



Nº PAI OU  NAI PARTICIPANTE

1 YOLANDA RODRIGUEZ LAMOSO AARON RODRIGUEZ LAMOSO
2 VANESA PASTORIZA CRUZ ADRIAN PATIÑO PASTORIZA
3 ANA ABEL ÁLVAREZ NEIRA AINARA VÁZQUEZ ÁLVAREZ
4 DAVID MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ ALBA MARTÍNEZ MOLEDO
5 VANESA VILLANUEVA FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRA QUINTAS VILLANUEVA
6 Mª VANESA MURADAS GONZALEZ ANXO BARREIRO MURADAS
7 FRANCISCO JOSE BUA IGLESIAS ANXO BUA RIOBO
8 JESSICA MOSQUERA RODRÍGUEZ BREIXO CORRALES MOSQUERA
9 VANESA GIL VILLANUEVA CARLA MONTENEGRO GIL
10 ANGELINA LORENZO LORENZO CARLOS GARCÍA LORENZO
11 M CONCEPCION GARCIA OMIL CLAUDIA CASAS GARCIA
12 CRISTINA ALONSO CASTRO CRISTINA ALONSO ALONSO
13 MARIA AVE CASTRO DANIEL FERNANDEZ AVE
14 EUGENIO JOSE HERVES HERVES DANIEL HERVES FERNANDEZ
15 MBAYE NDIAYE EL HAUDI ABDOUL AZIZ NDIAYE
16 VANESA PASTORIZA CRUZ EMILIO PATIÑO PASTORIZA
17 ESPERANZA AREA FERNANDEZ ENZO DIAZ AREA
18 BEATRIZ DIAZ RIVAS FIZ OTERO DIAZ
19 JOSE LUIS MOREIRA GARCÍA GABRIEL MOREIRA MALVIDO
20 IRENE ROSALES GARCÍA GAEL CRESPO ROSALES
21 ROSANA PARADA DOMÍNGUEZ GONZALO BREY PARADA
22 CARMEN ICIAR ALVAREZ TAPIA GUILLERMO CERVERA FERNANDEZ
23 FÁTIMA ROSALES ACUÑA GUILLERMO MALAQUIAS ROSALES
24 VANESA VILLANUEVA FERNANDEZ IZAN QUINTAS VILLANUEVA
25 ESTEFANIA SANTIAGO VILLANUEVA JAIRO PEREIRA SANTIAGO
26 JULIANA PEREIRA FERNANDEZ JOSÉ CARRACELAS PEREIRA
27 ESPERANZA AREA FERNANDEZ LEIA DIAZ AREA
28 LETICIA LOIRA CRESPO LEONARD VÁZQUEZ LOIRA
29 MARIA AVE CASTRO LOIS FERNANDEZ AVE
30 PATRICIA TOURIÑO FARIÑA LOLA LOPEZ TORURIÑO
31 SARA DASILVA FONTÁN LUCAS RODRÍGUEZ DASILVA
32 JULIANA PEREIRA FERNANDEZ MANUEL CARRACELAS PEREIRA
33 EUGENIO JOSE HERVES HERVES MARCOS HERVES FERNANDEZ
34 ALICIA AGRA RECAMAN MARCOS PEREZ AGRA
35 MARIA DOLORES GONZALEZ FONTAIÑA MARIA RIOS GONZALEZ
36 VICTOR SANTIAGO DO ROSARIO MARTIN SANTIAGO SANTIAGO
37 M DOLORES ESTEVEZ OTERO MATEO SERTAL ESTEVEZ
38 BEATRIZ DIAZ RIVAS NAEL OTERO DIAZ
39 VANESA VILLANUEVA FERNANDEZ NEIZAN QUINTAS VILLANUEVA
40 DIANETH ORTIZ YAÑEZ NOA CRO ORTIZ
41 YESSICA M GIL VILLANUEVA NOEL RODRIGUEZ GIL
42 ANGEL RODAL DIZ OSCAR RODAL PEREZ
43 Mª JOSE LOIRA GARCÍA ROI GONZÁLEZ LOIRA
44 Mª JOSÉ LOIRA GARCÍA ROI GONZÁLEZ LOIRA 
45 JESUS LUIS GOMEZ BLANCO SABELA GOMEZ SANTOS
46 M CONCEPCION GARCIA OMIL UXIA CASAS GARCIA
47 Mª DOLORES PIÑEIRO PIÑEIRO VALERIA DOMINGUEZ PIÑEIRO
48 DAVID MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ VERA MARTÍNEZ MOLEDO
49 DAPHNE GARCÍA ÁLVAREZ YASMINA GARCÍA ÁLVAREZ
50 LETICIA LOIRA CRESPO YXEIKOB VÁZQUEZ LOIRA

CEIP LAXE CAMPAMENTO URBANO 2 - 13 DE AGOSTO



Nº PAI OU  NAI PARTICIPANTE

1 YOLANDA GONZALEZ SANTORO ABEL LAGE GONZALEZ
2 M DE LA MERCEDES GONZALEZ DA BARCA AINE GRAÑA GONZALEZ
3 IVÁN GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ ALBA GONZALEZ PAZOS
4 ANDREA TOURIÑO SANTIAGO ALBA GONZALEZ TOURIÑO
5 DAVID MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ ALBA MARTÍNEZ MOLEDO
6 RAQUEL PESQUEIRA MOREIRA ALBA TABOADA PESQUEIRA
7 VANESA VILLANUEVA FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRA QUINTAS VILLANUEVA
8 SEBASTIAN LUIS SANTIAGO AREA ANDRE SANTIAGO SANCHEZ
9 SANDRA ALDAO BRAGA ANDRES SOLLA ALDAO
10 PAULA RODRIGUEZ COMA ANTON OJEA RODRIGUEZ
11 ELENA MARIA PIÑEIRO PIÑEIRO ANXO BASILIO PIÑEIRO
12 NOELIA PRIETO JUAREZ ARI CAMPOS PRIETO
13 SEBASTIAN LUIS SANTIAGO AREA CANDELA SANTIAGO SANCHEZ
14 ANGELINA LORENZO LORENZO CARLOS GARCÍA LORENZO
15 IRIA MARIA RODRIGUEZ COMA CARLOS GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
16 ELENA VÁZQUEZ PORTELA CARLOTA FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ
17 CRISTINA ALONSO CASTRO CRISTINA ALONSO ALONSO
18 IVÁN GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ DIEGO GONZALEZ PAZOS
19 ANA ISABEL MARTÍNEZ PAZOS EDUARDO VILLEGAS MARTÍNEZ
20 YOLANDA GONZALEZ SANTORO ENZO LAGE GONZALEZ
21 VICTORIA IGLESIAS MARTIÑÁN GADEA LANDÍN IGLESIAS
22 IRENE ROSALES GARCÍA GAEL CRESPO ROSALES
23 LEONARDO LEIVA ROSALES HUGO LEIVA GALLEGO
24 IÑIGO TRISTAN DIOS IAGO TRISTAN ALDAO
25 CELSO COSTAS LINO IAN COSTAS ACUÑA
26 VANESA VILLANUEVA FERNANDEZ IZAN QUINTAS VILLANUEVA
27 ROSA DOLORES RIAL AMIL IZAN RIVAS RIAL
28 JULIANA PEREIRA FERNANDEZ JOSÉ CARRACELAS PEREIRA
29 SARA DASILVA FONTÁN LUCAS RODRÍGUEZ DASILVA
30 HUGO SABAJANES SABAJANES LUCIA SABAJANES RODRÍGUEZ
31 ALBERTO RELLAN LOPEZ MAEL RELLAN DA VILA
32 JULIANA PEREIRA FERNANDEZ MANUEL CARRACELAS PEREIRA
33 CLARA CEREIJO CASTILLA MANUEL MARTINEZ CEREIJO
34 ALICIA AGRA RECAMAN MARCOS PEREZ AGRA
35 ROSANA LORENZO IGLESIAS MARIO CALVAR LORENZO
36 VICTOR SANTIAGO DO ROSARIO MARTIN SANTIAGO SANTIAGO
37 CLARA CEREIJO CASTILLA MATEO MARTINEZ CEREIJO
38 VICTORIA IGLESIAS MARTIÑÁN MICAELA LANDÍN IGLESIAS
39 VANESA VILLANUEVA FERNANDEZ NEIZAN QUINTAS VILLANUEVA
40 ALBERTO RELLAN LOPEZ NICOLAS RELLAN DA VILA
41 HUGO SABAJANES SABAJANES NICOLES SABAJANES RODRÍGUEZ
42 Mª JOSÉ BAAMONDE CAEIRO NOEL MENDES BAAMONDE
43 CLARA CEREIJO CASTILLA OLIVIA MARTINEZ CEREIJO
44 BEATRIZ PINTOS IGLESIAS PEDRO GANDARA PINTOS
45 PAULA RODRIGUEZ COMA PEDRO OJEA RODRIGUEZ
46 IRIA MARIA RODRIGUEZ COMA RAUL GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
47 MELISA NOVAS GOZNZALEZ ROI GRANDAL NOVAS
48 PAULA CRUZ DOLDAN SARA GONZALEZ CRUZ
49 DAVID MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ VERA MARTÍNEZ MOLEDO
50 LARA LOPEZ SAN MATIAS XABI VEIGA LOPEZ
51 ALEJANDRO FRANCISCO BELOSO SOLLA ZOE BELOSO GARCIA

CEIP LAXE CAMPAMENTO URBANO 16 - 31 DE AGOSTO



Nº PAI OU  NAI PARTICIPANTE

1 MARIA EUGENIA PAZOS PESQUEIRA ALBA LOIRA PAZOS
2 ELSA ANTONIA MATEO DÍAZ ALEXIA VIRGINIE FRENCH MATEO
3 ELISABET VEIGA PIDRE ANTÍA MÉNDEZ VEIGA
4 EMILIA ROSALES GARCIA AROA ESCANEO ROSALES
5 XEILA PAZOS PIVA BENJAMIN VILLAVERDE PAZOS
6 MIRIAM VEIGA PIDRE BRAIS GARCÍA VEIGA
7 SERGIA ROSALES GARCIA CANDELA MENDEZ ROSALES
8 AINHOA GOMEZ AGUIRRE CARLA GRANDAL GOMEZ
9 SILVIA OMIL IGLESIAS CHLOE CRUZ OMIL
10 DANIEL LAMAS FERREIRO CLARA LAMAS SOAGE
11 MODESTO PINTOS LOIRA CLARA PINTOS SANCHO
12 JAIME FEIJOO MARTINEZ DILAN FEIJOO MARTINEZ
13 MBAYE NDIAYE EL HAUDI ABDOUL AZIZ NDIAYE
14 ROSA ANA PAZOS RIVAS GABRIEL SOTO PAZOS
15 GEMMA PAZOS ALDAN GALA LAGO PAZOS
16 ROSA DOLORES RIAL AMIL IZAN RIVAS RIAL
17 GEMMA PAZOS ALDAN JUPITER LAGO PAZOS
18 VERONICA BERNARDEZ ROSALES LEIRE MARTINEZ BERNARDEZ
19 IVANA PAZOS GIL LUA ANDREA VILLANUEVA PAZOS
20 SALETA COSTAS NORES MANUEL FORTES COSTAS
21 SONIA ESPIÑO COLLAZO MARIA ADAN ESPIÑO
22 MIRANDA QUIÑONES ARTEAGA MARIANA PORTABALES QUIÑONES
23 MONTSERRAT BERNARDEZ ROSALES MATEO PAZOS BERNARDEZ
24 JOSE MANUEL OMIL IGLESIAS MIGUEL OMIL GARCIA
25 NOELIA BOULLOSA DOPAZO NAIRA LAGO BOULLOSA
26 BEATRIZ VILLANUEVA CABALLERO NEREA VILLAFINES VILLANUEVA
27 DANIEL LAMAS FERREIRO NOA LAMAS SOAGE
28 M PILAR FERNANDEZ VALIÑAS NOA REY FERNANDEZ
29 MONTSERRAT ROSALES RODRIGUEZ PABLO PEREIRA ROSALES
30 PASCUAL PASTORIZA FARIÑA RAQUEL PASTORIZA PIÑEIRO
31 MILAGROS IGLESIAS CARBALLO ROI OGANDO IGLESIAS
32 MARINO ROSALES VILLANUEVA SARA ROSALES LORENZO
33 IVANA PAZOS GIL SOFIA VILLANUEVA PAZOS
34 TERESA CUEVAS LAREO XIANA GARCÍA CUEVAS

CASA  CULTURA MOGOR CAMPAMENTO URBANO 19 -30 XULLO



Nº PAI OU  NAI PARTICIPANTE

1 ROSA PIÑEIRO PIÑEIRO ALBA BRAGA PIÑEIRO
2 Mª EUGENIA PAZOS PESQUEIRA ALBA LOIRA PAZOS
3 MARCOS VIDAL FREIJEIRO ALEX VIDAL VILAS
4 ELISABET VEIGA PIDRE ANTÍA MÉNDEZ VEIGA
5 NOELIA PRIETO JUAREZ ARI CAMPOS PRIETO
6 MARTIN BLANCO GESTIDO BRAIS BLANCO SOAGE
7 MIRIAM VEIGA PIDRE BRAIS GARCÍA VEIGA
8 TAMARA BERNÁRDEZ VILLEGAS BRAIS RUIBAL BERNARDEZ
9 ELENA VÁZQUEZ PORTELA CARLOTA FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ
10 DANIEL LAMAS FERREIRO CLARA LAMAS SOAGE
11 LETICIA PIDRE FREIRE EMMA SANTIAGO PIDRE
12 NATALIA SILVA QUIROGA EVA SOTO SILVA
13 PATRICIA PIÑEIRO NORES HUGO PIÑEIRO PIÑEIRO
14 MIGUEL GARCÍA RÍOS INÉS GARCÍA GARCÍA
15 MIGUEL GARCÍA RÍOS IRIA GARCÍA GARCÍA
16 MARCOS VIDAL FREIJEIRO IZAN VIDAL VILAS
17 PATRICIA PIÑEIRO NORES LAURA PIÑEIRO PIÑEIRO
18 VANESA PIRES SANTOS LEIRE FAZANES PIRES
19 FIZ ALVAREZ BARCIA MAIA ALVARES PIÑEIRO
20 Mª PAZ BERNÁRDEZ VILLEGAS MALENA MOCCHETTI BERNARDEZ
21 SALETA COSTAS NORES MANUEL FORTES COSTAS
22 RAIMUNDO CALVIÑO IGLESIAS MANUELA MARIE CALVIÑO SOBRINO
23 MINERVA QUIÑONES ARTEAGA MARIANA PORTABALES QUIÑONES
24 NOELIA VILLAR FAZANES NEREA COUSIÑO VILLAR
25 DANIEL LAMAS FERREIRO NOA LAMAS SOAGE
26 MILAGROS IGLESIAS CARBALLO ROI OGANDO IGLESIAS
27 REBECA SAENZ DE MIERA RODRIGUES UNAI SAENZ DE MIERA RODRIGUES
28 VERONICA JUNCAL SANTOS VERA LOPEZ JUNCAL
29 Mª TRINIDAD PIÑEIRO NORES XAVI LOPEZ PIÑEIRO
30 TERESA CUEVAS LAREO XIANA GARCÍA CUEVAS

CASA CULTURA SEIXO CAMPAMENTO URBANO 2 - 13 AGOSTO


